Blutspenden in 67346 Speyer bis zum 17.10.2025

Do
Mo
Do
Mo
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Do
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Do
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08.05.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

07.07.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

17.07.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

21.07.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

23.07.2025
12:30-17:30 Uhr

24.07.2025
12:30-17:30 Uhr

25.07.2025
12:30-17:30 Uhr

25.09.2025
16:30-19:30 Uhr

06.10.2025
14:30-18:30 Uhr

15.10.2025
12:30-17:30 Uhr

Hochspeyer 67691
DRK-Zentrum
Hauptstr. 37-39

Speyer 67346
Blutspendemobil Pflegeschule
Holzstral3e 4a

Hochspeyer 67691
DRK-Zentrum
Hauptstr. 37-39

Speyer 67346
Stadthalle
Obere Langgasse 33

Speyer 67346
Blutspendemobil
Maximilianstral3e

Speyer 67346
Blutspendemobil
Maximilianstral3e

Speyer 67346
Blutspendemobil
Maximilianstral3e

Hochspeyer 67691
DRK-Zentrum
Hauptstr. 37-39

Speyer 67346
Stadthalle
Obere Langgasse 33

Speyer 67346
Blutspendemobil
Maximilianstralie



Do
Fr

16.10.2025
12:30-17:30 Uhr

17.10.2025
12:30-17:30 Uhr

Speyer 67346
Blutspendemobil
Maximilianstral3e

Speyer 67346
Blutspendemobil
MaximilianstralRe



